
RU1

RE1

R5
IN1

R5

R5

Refer
to Map

LZN_011A

LE
EC

HE
S

CR
EE

K 
RD

MA
RT

HA
GU

Y R
D

DI
CK

S 
CA

MP
 R

D
BUNDEMAR RD

WAMBIANNA RD

ELLENGERAH RD

BUNDEMAR RD

WO
NB

OB
BIE

RD

COLLIE-TRANGIE RD

BOSS LANE

SNAKES LANE

CULLEMBURRAWANG RD

WAMBIANNA
SOLDIERS RD

OXLEY HWY

BOURBAH RD

OXLEY HWY

WARREN RD

OA
KL

EY
 R

D

MERRIGAL RD

PLEASANT VIEW LANE

OXLEY HWY

WARREN RD

PIGEONBAH RD

PIGEONBAH RD

OX
LE

Y H
WY

HATTON LANE

GO
DS

ON
S 

LA
NE

MA
RT

HA
GU

Y R
D

ELLENGERAH RD

WAMBIANNA RD

RIFLE
RANGE RD

YUNGUNDI RD

OXLEY HWY

OXLEY HWY

WARREN RD

COLLIE RD

MARTHAGUY RD

BUNDEMAR RD

WONBOBBIE RD

GILGANDRA LGA

MARTHAGUY

COLLIE

BUNDEMAR

GIN GIN

MERRIGAL

PIGEONBAH

TENANDRA

WARREN

NARROMINE LGA

BEEMUNNEL

0 2 4 6 Kilometres

003

002

001

008

007

006

005

004

012

011

010

009

008A

011A007A

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 55

Map Identification Number: 7950_COM_LZN_011_160_20180307

Warren Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2011

N

Zone
B2      Local Centre
B6      Enterprise Corridor
E1      National Parks and Nature Reserves
IN1     General Industrial
R1      General Residential
R5      Large Lot Residential
RE1    Public Recreation
RE2    Private Recreation
RU1    Primary Production
RU3    Forestry
RU5    Village
RU6   Transition
SP2    Infrastructure
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